Delta Narrow™ V-belts have a narrow section
profile, making them the perfect option for all
industry standard drives commonly referred
to as narrow or deep wedge.
IDeNtIfIcatIoN
Durable orange marking indicating the belt type and yellow marking
indicating the belt dimensions
SectIoNS aND NomINal DImeNSIoNS
Width mm Height mm
SPZ 10 8
SPA 13 10
SPB 16 13
SPC 22 18
Meets requirements of
DIN 7753 / ISO 4184 / BS 3790
› Delta Narrow™
 Wrapped narrow section V-belt
SPZ
Description
Datum
length
mm
Description
Datum
length
mm
SPZ562DELTA 562 SPZ1562DELTA 1562
SPZ587DELTA 587 SPZ1587DELTA 1587
SPZ612DELTA 612 SPZ1600DELTA 1600
SPZ630DELTA 630 SPZ1612DELTA 1612
SPZ637DELTA 637 SPZ1637DELTA 1637
SPZ662DELTA 662 SPZ1650DELTA 1650
SPZ670DELTA 670 SPZ1662DELTA 1662
SPZ687DELTA 687 SPZ1687DELTA 1687
SPZ710DELTA 710 SPZ1700DELTA 1700
SPZ722DELTA 722 SPZ1737DELTA 1737
SPZ737DELTA 737 SPZ1750DELTA 1750
SPZ750DELTA 750 SPZ1762DELTA 1762
SPZ762DELTA 762 SPZ1787DELTA 1787
SPZ772DELTA 772 SPZ1800DELTA 1800
SPZ787DELTA 787 SPZ1812DELTA 1812
SPZ800DELTA 800 SPZ1837DELTA 1837
SPZ812DELTA 812 SPZ1850DELTA 1850
SPZ825DELTA 825 SPZ1862DELTA 1862
SPZ837DELTA 837 SPZ1887DELTA 1887
SPZ850DELTA 850 SPZ1900DELTA 1900
SPZ862DELTA 862 SPZ1937DELTA 1937
SPZ875DELTA 875 SPZ1987DELTA 1987
SPZ887DELTA 887 SPZ2000DELTA 2000
SPZ900DELTA 900 SPZ2037DELTA 2037
SPZ912DELTA 912 SPZ2060DELTA 2060
SPZ925DELTA 925 SPZ2120DELTA 2120
SPZ937DELTA 937 SPZ2137DELTA 2137
SPZ950DELTA 950 SPZ2180DELTA 2180
SPZ962DELTA 962 SPZ2187DELTA 2187
SPZ975DELTA 975 SPZ2240DELTA 2240
SPZ987DELTA 987 SPZ2287DELTA 2287
SPZ1000DELTA 1000 SPZ2360DELTA 2360
SPZ1012DELTA 1012 SPZ2500DELTA 2500
SPZ1024DELTA 1024 SPZ2650DELTA 2650
SPZ1030DELTA 1030 SPZ2800DELTA 2800
SPZ1037DELTA 1037 SPZ3000DELTA 3000
SPZ1047DELTA 1047 SPZ3150DELTA 3150
SPZ1060DELTA 1060 SPZ3350DELTA 3350
SPZ1077DELTA 1077 SPZ3550DELTA 3550
SPZ1087DELTA 1087
SPZ1112DELTA 1112
SPZ1120DELTA 1120
SPZ1137DELTA 1137
SPZ1162DELTA 1162
SPZ1180DELTA 1180
SPZ1187DELTA 1187
SPZ1202DELTA 1202
SPZ1212DELTA 1212
SPZ1237DELTA 1237
SPZ1250DELTA 1250
SPZ1262DELTA 1262
SPZ1287DELTA 1287
SPZ1312DELTA 1312
SPZ1320DELTA 1320
SPZ1337DELTA 1337
SPZ1347DELTA 1347
SPZ1362DELTA 1362
SPZ1387DELTA 1387
SPZ1400DELTA 1400
SPZ1412DELTA 1412
SPZ1437DELTA 1437
SPZ1450DELTA 1450
SPZ1462DELTA 1462
SPZ1487DELTA 1487
SPZ1500DELTA 1500
SPZ1512DELTA 1512
SPZ1537DELTA 1537
SPZ1550DELTA 1550
SPA
Description
Datum
length
mm
Description
Datum
length
mm
SPA732DELTA 732 SPA1857DELTA 1857
SPA757DELTA 757 SPA1882DELTA 1882
SPA782DELTA 782 SPA1900DELTA 1900
SPA800DELTA 800 SPA1932DELTA 1932
SPA825DELTA 825 SPA1957DELTA 1957
SPA832DELTA 832 SPA1982DELTA 1982
SPA850DELTA 850 SPA2000DELTA 2000
SPA857DELTA 857 SPA2032DELTA 2032
SPA875DELTA 875 SPA2057DELTA 2057
SPA900DELTA 900 SPA2060DELTA 2060
SPA932DELTA 932 SPA2082DELTA 2082
SPA950DELTA 950 SPA2120DELTA 2120
SPA975DELTA 975 SPA2132DELTA 2132
SPA1000DELTA 1000 SPA2182DELTA 2182
SPA1007DELTA 1007 SPA2207DELTA 2207
SPA1030DELTA 1030 SPA2232DELTA 2232
SPA1032DELTA 1032 SPA2240DELTA 2240
SPA1057DELTA 1057 SPA2282DELTA 2282
SPA1082DELTA 1082 SPA2300DELTA 2300
SPA1107DELTA 1107 SPA2307DELTA 2307
SPA1120DELTA 1120 SPA2332DELTA 2332
SPA1132DELTA 1132 SPA2360DELTA 2360
SPA1150DELTA 1150 SPA2382DELTA 2382
SPA1157DELTA 1157 SPA2430DELTA 2430
SPA1180DELTA 1180 SPA2432DELTA 2432
SPA1207DELTA 1207 SPA2482DELTA 2482
SPA1232DELTA 1232 SPA2500DELTA 2500
SPA1250DELTA 1250 SPA2532DELTA 2532
SPA1257DELTA 1257 SPA2580DELTA 2580
SPA1272DELTA 1272 SPA2582DELTA 2582
SPA1285DELTA 1285 SPA2607DELTA 2607
SPA1307DELTA 1307 SPA2632DELTA 2632
SPA1320DELTA 1320 SPA2650DELTA 2650
SPA1332DELTA 1332 SPA2682DELTA 2682
SPA1357DELTA 1357 SPA2720DELTA 2720
SPA1360DELTA 1360 SPA2732DELTA 2732
SPA1382DELTA 1382 SPA2782DELTA 2782
SPA1400DELTA 1400 SPA2800DELTA 2800
SPA1407DELTA 1407 SPA2832DELTA 2832
SPA1425DELTA 1425 SPA2847DELTA 2847
SPA1432DELTA 1432 SPA2882DELTA 2882
SPA1450DELTA 1450 SPA2900DELTA 2900
SPA1482DELTA 1482 SPA2932DELTA 2932
SPA1500DELTA 1500 SPA2982DELTA 2982
SPA1532DELTA 1532 SPA3000DELTA 3000
SPA1550DELTA 1550 SPA3032DELTA 3032
SPA1582DELTA 1582 SPA3082DELTA 3082
SPA1600DELTA 1600 SPA3150DELTA 3150
SPA1632DELTA 1632 SPA3182DELTA 3182
SPA1650DELTA 1650 SPA3282DELTA 3282
SPA1682DELTA 1682 SPA3350DELTA 3350
SPA1700DELTA 1700 SPA3550DELTA 3550
SPA1707DELTA 1707 SPA3750DELTA 3750
SPA1732DELTA 1732 SPA4000DELTA 4000
SPA1757DELTA 1757 SPA4250DELTA 4250
SPA1782DELTA 1782 SPA4500DELTA 4500
SPA1800DELTA 1800
SPA1832DELTA 1832
› Delta Narrow™
Delta Narrow™ ordering code
is composed as follows:
SPA732DELTA
SPA - Section
732 - Datum length (mm)
DELTA - Product short name
All belts are available from stock.
SPB
Description
Datum
length
mm
SPB1250DELTA 1250
SPB1280DELTA 1280
SPB1320DELTA 1320
SPB1360DELTA 1360
SPB1400DELTA 1400
SPB1450DELTA 1450
SPB1500DELTA 1500
SPB1550DELTA 1550
SPB1600DELTA 1600
SPB1650DELTA 1650
SPB1700DELTA 1700
SPB1720DELTA 1720
SPB1750DELTA 1750
SPB1800DELTA 1800
SPB1850DELTA 1850
SPB1900DELTA 1900
SPB1950DELTA 1950
SPB2000DELTA 2000
SPB2060DELTA 2060
SPB2120DELTA 2120
SPB2180DELTA 2180
SPB2240DELTA 2240
SPB2300DELTA 2300
SPB2360DELTA 2360
SPB2430DELTA 2430
SPB2500DELTA 2500
SPB2580DELTA 2580
SPB2650DELTA 2650
SPB2720DELTA 2720
SPB2800DELTA 2800
SPB2900DELTA 2900
SPB3000DELTA 3000
SPB3150DELTA 3150
SPB3250DELTA 3250
SPB3350DELTA 3350
SPB3450DELTA 3450
SPB3550DELTA 3550
SPB3650DELTA 3650
SPB3750DELTA 3750
SPB3870DELTA 3870
SPB4000DELTA 4000
SPB4120DELTA 4120
SPB4250DELTA 4250
SPB4370DELTA 4370
SPB4500DELTA 4500
SPB4560DELTA 4560
SPB4620DELTA 4620
SPB4750DELTA 4750
SPB4870DELTA 4870
SPB5000DELTA 5000
SPB5300DELTA 5300
SPB5600DELTA 5600
SPB6000DELTA 6000
SPB6300DELTA 6300
SPB6700DELTA 6700
SPB7100DELTA 7100
SPB7500DELTA 7500
SPB8000DELTA 8000
SPC
Description
Datum
length
mm
SPC2000DELTA 2000
SPC2120DELTA 2120
SPC2240DELTA 2240
SPC2360DELTA 2360
SPC2500DELTA 2500
SPC2650DELTA 2650
SPC2800DELTA 2800
SPC3000DELTA 3000
SPC3150DELTA 3150
SPC3350DELTA 3350
SPC3550DELTA 3550
SPC3750DELTA 3750
SPC4000DELTA 4000
SPC4250DELTA 4250
SPC4380DELTA 4380
SPC4500DELTA 4500
SPC4750DELTA 4750
SPC5000DELTA 5000
SPC5300DELTA 5300
SPC5600DELTA 5600
SPC6000DELTA 6000
SPC6300DELTA 6300
SPC6700DELTA 6700
SPC7100DELTA 7100
SPC7500DELTA 7500
SPC8000DELTA 8000
SPC8500DELTA 8500
SPC9000DELTA 9000
SPC9500DELTA 9500
SPC8500DELTA 8500
SPC9000DELTA 9000
SPC9500DELTA 9500
SPC10000DELTA 10000
SPC10600DELTA 10600
SPC11200DELTA 11200
› Delta Narrow™